Data Sheet
The Agilent VHS-4 diffusion pump has a pumping speed of up to 750 L/s and can be
ordered with ASA or ISO flanges, standard or extended cold caps, and with a variety
of voltages. The VHS-4 has stainless steel body, flanges, and jet assembly allowing
easy cleaning. There is also a sight glass/fill and drain assembly for continuous
monitoring and easy maintenance of pump fluid. The patented Bulge Contour
increases gas capture and maintains lower pressure. Finned boilers increase surface
area, prolonging pumping fluid life.

Printed in the USA, July 22, 2021
5994-3467EN
Ordering information
	– Inlet flange 4 in. ASA, foreline flange KF40.
	– Inlet flange DN 160 ISO-K, foreline flange ISO KF40.
	– Pumps with ISO flanges do not include required centering rings.
Description Voltage
Weight
kg (lb)
Part Number
Flange Type
VHS-4 Pump ASA ISO
VHS-4 with Standard Cold Cap 120 V 25.0 (55.0) 86460301 L6256301
VHS-4 with Extended Cold Cap 120 V 25.0 (55.0) 86460311 L6256311
VHS-4 with Standard Cold Cap 208 V 25.0 (55.0) 86460306 L6256306
VHS-4 with Extended Cold Cap 208 V 25.0 (55.0) 86460316 L6256316
VHS-4 with Standard Cold Cap 240 V 25.0 (55.0) 86460302 L6256302
VHS-4 with Extended Cold Cap 240 V 25.0 (55.0) 86460312 L6256312
Description
Weight
kg (lb) Part Number
Accessories